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01.	 CS-CHB	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LEIB-EHRD	
	 D-ELDS	 Diamond DA.40D	 EFTA	 EBLG-EBLG	 [5]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LOWI-LIRA	 [2]
	 M-GETS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 3FS Aviation	 EGHI-LIPZ	
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [2]
	 N729TY	 Gulfstream 4	 Delaware Aircraft Trust	 LSZH-EDDK	 [2]
	 OE-FOE	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EDJA-LIEO	
	 OO-JOZ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LHBP-LSGL	 [2]
	 OY-EZD	 Falcon 2000LXS	 Air Alsie	 EKCH-EKCH	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 9H-OFX	 EMB.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 EBBR-EGKB	
02.	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFMD-LTFE	 [5]
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF-EGTF	 [3]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LECO-EBKT	 [8]
	 OO-ELF	 Diamond DA.42	 Young Belgium Aviation	 local flight	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EGBE-LFMD	 [4]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 LEZG-EGNT	 [3]
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 EBBR-LIML	
	 OY-BBO	 EMB-550 Praetor 600	 Blackbird Air Charter	 LFMN-EKYT	
	 VH-LEF	 BD.700 Global 6500	 Air National Australia	 LSZH-EGKB	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
03.	 D-EJWI	 Cirrus SR.22T	 WGM (delivery, to OO-WIM)	 EDFC-	
	 OO-ELF	 Diamond DA.42	 Young Belgium Aviation	 local flight	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EGNT-EBBR	 [4]
	 OO-VMF	 Cessna 560XLX+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LIML-EGHI	 [6]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
04.	 D-EHIP	 Robin R.3160	 K.van Engeland	 EBGB-EBSH	
	 D-FLIZ	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Skydive 2 Fly bv	 EBCF-EBCF	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LFPM	 [6]
	 G-SEHK	 Cessna 182T	 GOLFHK Ltd	 EGLM-EGLM	
	 OO-ELF	 Diamond DA.42	 Young Belgium Aviation	 local flight	
	 OO-JOZ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH-EBKH	
	 OO-VHA	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 VDC Invest	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
05.	 D-CLUB	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 PAD Aviation Services	 LFMN-EDLN	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 OO-BET	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN-EBNM	
	 OO-DTE	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heliventure FTO	 EBNL-EBZZ	
	 OO-HSA	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 EBZZ-temp.bsd	
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGNX-LFLY	 [9]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBHN	
06.	 OE-FRM	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGNX-LFLM	
	 OE-FZA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMN-EDDH	 [7]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LEIB-EBBR	 [8]
	 PH-JRC	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 JetNetherlands bv	 EGGW-LEPA	 [7]
	 9H-JAN	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 pvt	 EHBD-EHBD	
07.	 CS-CHA	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 LGAV-EGKB	 [8]
	 CS-CHB	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGKB-LFPB	
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGSR-EGSR	
	 OO-SDC	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 S. de Cuyper	 EBKT-EBKT	 [12]
	 OO-TVO	 Piper PA-28-140F Cherokee	 P.Rosseau	 EHMZ-EBGB	
	 OY-EUR	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Greybird Aviation Group	 EKSB-EKSB	
	 PH-CVT	 Cessna 172P	 Vliegclub Teuge	 EDKA-EHTX	 [8]
	 PH-JAC	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Blackbird Aviation	 EDKA-EHTX	 [8]
	 PH-MEA	 Cirrus SR.22	 4-Flight bv	 EDKA-EHTX	 [8]
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	 9H-GMG	 Cessna 650 Citation VII	 Tyrolean Jet Services Malta	 LEVX-ELLX	 [8]
	 9H-ZFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 EDDM-LSZH	 [8]
08.	 CS-LTX	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EDME-LFSB	
	 G-RORE	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet	 LSZH-LEBL	 [9]
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [9]
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 OE-FZD	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFMQ-EDXW	 [9]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LOWS-LEBL	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGG-EBCI	
	 9H-JAN	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 pvt	 EHBD-EBOS	
	 ST-20	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
09.	 CS-CHI	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGTK-EGNM	 [10]
	 I-AVNH	 Learjet 40	 Avionord	 LIRP-LIRP	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LTFE-EDDS	 [11]
	 CT-08	 Airbus A.400M Atlas	 Belgian Air Force	 EBMB-EBKT	
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
10.	 CS-LTS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-EGGW	 [11]
	 CS-PHE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EHAM-LIML	
	 F-HTTO	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Flying Group	 LFPB-EBBR	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFLY-EBBR	 [11]
	 ST-23	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
11.	 CS-RLI	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Executive Jet Management	 LFPB-LEMG	
	 D-IBLU	 Cessna 525 Citation M2	 Luxaviation Germany	 EDLW-LFJR	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EDDS-LFPB	 [15]
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF-EBOS	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFPB-LIML	 [14]
	 OO-JOZ	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT-EBKT	
	 OO-NCC	 Sonaca 200	 Aeroplano sa	 EBCI-EBCI	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EDLN-EGLK	 [12]
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEPA-LSGS	 [14]
	 SE-IID	 Piper J3C-65	 P.de Coninck	 LFQO-	
12.	 CS-DXM	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDDM-EDME	
	 CS-LTS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFBD-LFMN	 [13]
	 G-LDGF	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Twinstar4Hire Ltd	 LOAN-EGTK	
	 N505HA	 SA.341G Gazelle	 Dreamz Concepts	 EBGG-EBGG	
	 OH-DBM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly 7 Finland	 EHAM-LSGK	 [13]
	 OO-CUB	 Piper PA-18-135 Super Cub	 Kronos bvba	 EBMO-EBMO	 [19]
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EGLK-EBCI	
	 OO-RTP	 Bellanca 8GCBC	 Vlaams Zweefcentrum Phoenix	 EBGG-	
	 OO-VMD	 Evektor EV-97RTC	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
	 OO-VMX	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL-EBUL	
13.	 CS-PHS	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 EIDW-EGLC	
	 OE-FFB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LSZH-EDDH	 [14]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LEBL-EGBB	 [16]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 ESSA-LEJR	 [17]
14.	 CS-LTB	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGLC-EDDL	
	 CS-LTD	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIML-LPFR	 [15]
	 F-HMXL	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 Airlec Air Espace	 LEGE-LFJR	
	 HB-VPO	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Air Glaciers	 LSGG-LFPB	 [15]
	 I-VICC	 Partenavia P.68B	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKA-EGKA	 [17]
	 N446DC	 Diamond DA.40-180	 J.Mardaga	 EBST-EBST	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LEJR-EGSS	 [19]
	 PH-TDX	 Diamond DA.42NG	 Vliegclub Schiphol	 EHAM-EHAM	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EDDM-EGNJ	 [21]
	 PH-UZI	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LEBL-EHAM	 [16]
15.	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 N850SF	 Socata TBM-850	 Schnefrost Gmbh	 ETND-ETND	 [16]
	 PH-ZAZ	 Beech B200	 Zeusch Aviation	 LIRN-EGCC	
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ	
	 9H-94FX	 BD.700 Global Express	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 LEBL-LHBP	 [16]
16.	 CS-LTC	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRA-EHTW	
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	 D-CNOX	 Cessna 525C Citation Jet 4	 E-Aviation	 LSZR-LFBI	
	 D-FBOX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 German Airways	 EDQC-EDQC	
	 F-GBUT	 Robin Dr.400/180	 AC du Sud Meusien	 LFZZ-LFZZ	
	 N8241Z	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 E.Koldenhof	 EHMZ-EHMZ	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EGBB-LFPB	 [18]
	 OO-HBG	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 M.Saey	 EBKH-EBKH	
	 OO-LUK	 Stampe SV.4B	 R.Schreurs, M.Saey & R.Cuypers	 EBKH-EBKH	 [25]
	 OO-MTR	 Tecnam P.Mentor	 DnG bv	 EBST-EBST	 [31]
	 PH-BAR	 Tecnam P.2010	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EHSE	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EBLG-EKCH	 [18]
	 PH-UNC	 Falcon 7X	 JetNetherlands	 LSZH-LFMN	 [18]
	 9H-RSQ	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 Helicopterflights Ltd	 EBZZ-EBZZ-EBZZ	
17.	 CS-LTS	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFRS-LHDC	 [18]
	 D-AWIN	 Embraer Emb.135BJ	 Air Hamburg	 LTBS-EGKB	 [18]
	 D-CLBM	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Liebherr	 EDNY-EHLE	 [18]
	 D-CMHH	 Pilatus PC-24	 International Jet Managament	 EDMA-LEBL	
	 EI-TCN	 Diamond DA.62	 Flight Calibration Services	 EGKA-LFBZ	 [28]
	 OO-XPY	 Robinson R.44	 J.Berlo	 EBKT-temp.bsd	
	 PH-NSC	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Onroerend Goed A.Dijkshoorn BV	 EHRD-EHRD	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Hyperion Aviation	 EGKB-EGJB	
18.	 D-CSCR	 Pilatus PC-24	 Silver Cloud Air	 LSZH-EHAM	
	 D-INNA	 Beech B200GT	 nn	 EDDF-EDRY	
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EHAM-LFMN	 [19]
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-LOWL	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM-EHRD	 [19]
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EGKB-EGKB	 [20]
	 LX-REK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFLY-EHAM	 [28]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFPB-LIML	 [21]
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFMN-EBBR	 [24]
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LEIB	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 EKCH-LEBL	
	 PH-TLP	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 EHAM-EFRO	
19.	 CS-DXQ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LSZH-LFMD	
	 D-IJOA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Excellent Air	 LIPZ-LFMN	
	 F-GIDL	 Beech C90A	 Gie Blue Horizon	 LFOP-LFOP	
	 LN-LOB	 F-8L Falco	 L.Audoore	 EBMO-EBMO	
	 LX-JFC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLF-EGPH	 [20]
	 OM-M363	 JMB VL-3	 pvt	 EBOS-EHOW	
	 OO-SKG	 Robin R.2160	 Skywings (delivery)	 EBKT-based	
20.	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LOWL-LFPM	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 EHRD-LFPM	
	 G-PHAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 Warriner Aviation Ltd	 EGJJ-EGJB	 [21]
	 LX-FLG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLK-EGLF	 [21]
	 M-IFFY	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Xead srl	 LFMD-LFMD	 [21]
	 OE-FHK	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EDDS-EDDH	 [21]
	 OK-UGJ	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 UG Jet	 LKPR-LFSB	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EGSS-LEMG	 [21]
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 GMME-EBKT	 [21]
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LEBL-LGRX	 [22]
	 PH-TLP	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 EFRO-EHAM	
21.	 D-CPAV	 EMB-505 Phenom 300	 Proair Aviation	 EDDM-EDDM	 [22]
	 D-ISAR	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1A	 Euroflug Frenzel	 LSZH-EDDB	 [22]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EGWU-LEBL	 [24]
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIML-LIML	 [24]
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer Emb.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 GCLP-EGNH	 [24]
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LEIB-EBCI	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFLX	
	 9H-VCO	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 EHAM-LIMF	 [22]
22.	 CS-LUB	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 ELLX-LFMN	 [23]
	 OH-TUA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly 7 Finland	 EBKT-LSGG	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 EBCI-LIRP	
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	 OO-VCM	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 PH-GHZ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LEMG-EPKT	 [24]
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 EBLG-LSZB	 [24]
	 9H-VCO	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 LFPB-EGWU	
23.	 CS-PHV	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LFMD-EGWU	 [24]
	 D-ELWW	 Piper PA-28-140 Cherokee	 A-Viator	 EBKT-EBST	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBBR-LEMD	 [24]
	 OE-FZA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EBCI-LIPE	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFLX-EBCI	
	 OO-SCB	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT-EBGB	
	 PH-GWS	 Falcon 7X	 Flying Service	 LSZH-LSZH	 [27]
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EBKT-LYBE	 [25]
	 H-38	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBFN-EBBE	
24.	 CS-LTW	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-EDDB	
	 D-CAKE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Spree Flug Luftfahrt	 LIMF-LEMG	 [25]
	 D-IXXO	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Aeroways	 LFSB-LSGS	
	 N226BB	 Cirrus SR.22	 B.Brackx	 EBOS-EBOS	
	 N245AS	 Cirrus SR.22T	 A&S Aviation Services	 EGTF-EGTF	
	 OE-FIX	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Aeroways	 EHAM-LOWS	
	 OE-FWH	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 VIF Luftfahrt	 EDNY-EDDP	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 LEZL-EBOS	 [28]
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 EBEN-EBKW	
	 PH-MIS	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHLE-EHLE	
	 T7-HGW	 Cirrus SF.50	 Blue Sky Aviation	 LSZB-EDMO	 [25]
	 9H-AFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Legacy 500	 Flexjet Ops Malta	 LFMN-LFMN	
25.	 CS-LTF	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LFMN-EGLC	
	 CS-LTW	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LGAV-LIRZ	
	 D-EVIE	 Aquila AT-01	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB-EBGB	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LEMD-EBBR	
	 LZ-PDM	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 Paradox Jets	 LIML-LFBD	
	 N124FV	 Piper PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV	 Aceways 	 local flight	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LIMJ-EBCI	
	 OO-WHY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI-EBCI	
	 PH-DWA	 Embraer Emb.145LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LSZH-EBLG	 [28]
26.	 D-CAWN	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDN-EGLC	
	 F-GMSN	 Cessna 172S	 Club Aerien de Lille Metropole	 LFQQ-LFQQ	
	 LX-FLG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGBP-EDDM	
	 LX-JVC	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LEIB-EBBR	 [27]
	 LX-SRD	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Dayglun	 ELLX-ELLX	
	 OO-HFH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LFSB-EBOS	 [28]
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer Emb.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 EGNH-GCLP	 [31]
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LGRX-EGNH	 [31]
	 SP-MDD	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3+	 ZondaJet	 EPSC-LEMG	 [27]
27.	 CS-CHC	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EICK-EGPD	
	 CS-LUB	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGGW-LGAV	
	 D-EEEN	 SC-01B Speed Canard	 A.Vervaeke & P.verstraeten	 EBKT-	
	 EI-LCM	 Socata TBM-850	 Geo Power	 EIMH-EIMH	 [29]
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHAM-LPFR	
	 OO-CCJ	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBBR-LIML	
	 OO-KWO	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-EBST	 [31]
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-EBZH	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LYBE-ELLX	 [28]
28.	 D-CSCE	 Embraer Emb.505 Phenom 300	 Luxaviation Germany	 EDDL-EKYT	
	 G-SABA	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Saba Flying Group	 EGHF-EGHF	 [29]
	 N473CW	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Air Lake Lines III Inc	 EDDL-EGHH	 [30]
	 OE-FZA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EHAM-EDDH	
	 OO-DOC	 Learjet 45	 ASL nv	 LPFR-EBLG	
	 OO-HRG	 Learjet 40	 ASL nv	 EBOS-EHRD	
	 OO-JOE	 Robinson R.44	 J&G nv	 EBZZ-EDVY	
	 OO-PCA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LSZC	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 ELLX-EGMD	 [31]
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29.	 CS-CHI	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Netjets	 EGPD-LOWI	 [30]
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EBOS-EGTF	
	 OO-MAP	 Pilatus PC-24	 EAPC 	 LIRP-EBCI	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 LPPT-LFRH	
	 9H-LFX	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta	 ENNA-LEMD	 [30]
30.	 D-BOSS	 Embraer Emb.550 Praetor 600	 Air Hamburg	 EGLF-LEMG-GMMX	 [31]
	 D-FBOX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 German Airways	 EDDG-EDDG	
	 OE-FFB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EHAM-EGKB	
	 N473CW	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Air Lake Lines III Inc	 EGHH-EGHH	
	 OO-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LEIB	
	 PH-DWC	 Embraer Emb.135LR	 Air Charters Europe	 EBOS-EGNM	 [1]
	 H-35	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EBBE	
	 ST-40	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE-EBBE	
31.	 CS-LTB	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRZ-EHAM	
	 OE-FFB	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGKB-EGKB	
	 OO-KWI	 Tecnam P.2008JC	 Aero Kiewit	 EBZH-	
	 OO-PCB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E NGX	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LFTH	
	 OO-RNY	 Tecnam P.2010	 R.Lauwers	 EBZH-	
	 PH-SFF	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jomaho srl	 LFMV-LFLY	 [1]
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGMD-EGMD	 [3]
	 H-35	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE-EHRD	
					   
TUI				  
	 OO-ETA	 16,21			 
	 OO-ETC	 7,9,10,11,12,13,14,16,17,18,19,20,21,23,24,25,26,27,28,30,31			 
					   
First visits				  
01.	 N729TY	 Gulfstream 4	 Delaware Aircraft Trust		
	 OY-EZD	 Falcon 2000LXS	 Air Alsie		
	 9H-OFX	 EMB.550 Praetor 600	 Flexjet Operations Malta		
02.	 OY-BBO	 EMB-550 Praetor 600	 Blackbird Air Charter		
	 VH-LEF	 BD.700 Global 6500	 Air National Australia		
03.	 D-EJWI	 Cirrus SR.22T	 WGM (delivery, to OO-WIM)		
07.	 PH-MEA	 Cirrus SR.22	 4-Flight bv		
09.	 I-AVNH	 Learjet 40	 Avionord		
11.	 OO-NCC	 Sonaca 200	 Aeroplano sa		
	 SE-IID	 Piper J3C-65	 P.de Coninck		
12.	 OH-DBM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly 7 Finland		
15.	 9H-94FX	 BD.700 Global Express	 Flexjet Operations Malta		
16.	 F-GBUT	 Robin Dr.400/180	 AC du Sud Meusien		
17.	 D-CMHH	 Pilatus PC-24	 International Jet Managament		
18.	 D-INNA	 Beech B200GT	 nn		
18.	 LX-REK	 Pilatus PC-24	 Flying Group Luxembourg		
19.	 OM-M363	 JMB VL-3	 pvt		
	 OO-SKG	 Robin R.2160	 Skywings (delivery)		
22.	 CS-LUB	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets		
	 OH-TUA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Fly 7 Finland		
26.	 F-GMSN	 Cessna 172S	 Club Aerien de Lille Metropole		
27.	 D-EEEN	 SC-01B Speed Canard	 A.Vervaeke & P.verstraeten		
28.	 N473CW	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Air Lake Lines III Inc		


